Utility Fans
[ 26 ]
Accurex, LLC certifies that the model XUEB fans shown herein
are licensed to bear the AMCA seal. The ratings shown are
based on tests and procedures performed in accordance with
AMCA Publication 211 and comply with the requirements of the
AMCA Certified Ratings Program.
Series 100 and 200 XUEB models are listed for
electrical (UL/C-UL US 705) File no. E40001.
Series 200 XUEB models are listed for grease
removal (UL/C-UL US 762) File no. MH11745 and
are listed for power ventilators for emergency smoke
control systems File No. MH17511.
* UL is optional and must be specified.
Model Number Code
The Model Number Code is designed to completely identify the fan. The correct code letters must be specified
to designate belt or direct drive, and roof or wall mounted configurations. The remainder of the model number
is determined by the size and performance.
XUEB  - 1  10  -  3  -  CW  -   TH
Series
100 - Galvanized Construction
200 - Permatector™ Coated Steel Construction
Fan Size
06 — 36
Wheel Rotation
CW - Clockwise
CCW - Counterclockwise
Motor HP
Discharge Position
UB - Upblast
TAU - Top Angular Upblast
TH - Top Horizontal
TAD - Top Angular Downblast
DB - Downblast
BAD - Backward Angular Downblast
BH - Backward Horizontal
BAU - Backward Angular Upblast
Model
XUEB - Utility Exhaust Belt Drive
4 = 1⁄4
3 = 1⁄3
5 = 1⁄2
7 = 3⁄4
10 = 1
15 = 11⁄2
20 = 2
30 = 3
50 = 5
75 = 71⁄2
100 = 10
150 = 15
200 = 20
Utility Fans
Model Overview
[ 27 ]
Accurex’s backward-inclined utility fans have many advantages, including: higher operating efficiencies, a non-
overloading horsepower curve and higher pressure capability. Each fan size has been tested in our AMCA
accredited laboratory and all models are licensed to bear the AMCA Air Performance seal (performance as
cataloged is assured). You will also receive the following benefits with an Accurex backward-inclined utility fan:
•	 Performance range: 70 to 27,000 cfm (119 to 45,873 m3/hr)
•	 Static pressure: Up to 5 in. wg (1,242 Pa)
•	 Two different series of construction will meet your exact needs
•	 Each fan is tested prior to shipment to provide you with smooth, vibration-free operation
•	 Accurex utility fans are designed, engineered and tested to provide years of dependable service with
minimal maintenance
•	 AMCA Class 1 Performance on Series 200 (sizes 210-236)
[ 28 ]
XUEB Series 100
Accurex’s model XUEB Series 100 backward-inclined utility fans are
available with capacities from 100 to 8,000 cfm (170 to 14,951 m3/hr)
and static pressures to 3.5 in. wg (869 Pa).
•	Blower scroll constructed of galvanized steel
•	Drive frame is coated with Permatector™
•	Aluminum wheel
•	Clockwise and counterclockwise wheel rotation
XUEB Series 200
Accurex’s model XUEB Series 200 backward-inclined utility fans are
available with capacities from 70 to 27,000 cfm (119 to 45,873 m3/hr)
and static pressures to 5 in. wg (1242 Pa).
•	Entire fan is constructed of steel and coated with Permatector™
•	Larger shafts, bearings and increased material thickness
•	Steel wheel (sizes 210 and smaller have aluminum wheel)
•	Clockwise and counterclockwise wheel rotation
•	UL Listed for electrical and grease removal
Utility Fans